
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/10/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     32.29   32.29   39.46   39.46   71.75   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (89.68 or LESS)  *************************  
10      Frenzi          Linda Womer     30.93   30.93   46.88    Elim    Elim   
10      Bing            Zanya Gissler   48.18   58.18   55.74    Elim    Elim   
 
14      Plop            Lisa Topol      29.54   34.54            Elim    Elim   
14      Rauri Belle     Diane O'Reilly  34.78   34.78            Elim    Elim   
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder 39.69    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
16      Bizzy           Diane Goodspeed 30.57   30.57   35.72   35.72   66.29   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (82.86 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Dora            Jeanne Dinkle   34.23   44.23            Elim    Elim   
16      Bert            J. Hutchison    44.77    Elim            Elim    Elim   
16      Spanky          Rose Savkov              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Phlox           Kim Seiter      33.76   38.76   35.54   40.54   79.30   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.12 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Fame(US)        Perry DeWitt    32.14   37.14            Elim    Elim   
20      Nessa           Nikki Savkov    32.56   37.56            Elim    Elim   
20      Spice           Michelle Check  35.50   45.50            Elim    Elim   
20      Ellie           Krysta Barnhart 42.30    Elim   52.84    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Lizzie          Rob Moore       31.70   31.70   35.46   35.46   67.16   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke       28.18   33.18   34.89   34.89   68.07   
22      Zam             Donna Staivecki 33.17   33.17   36.53   36.53   69.70   
22      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  32.58   32.58   41.76   41.76   74.34   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   34.26   39.26   36.84   41.84   81.10   
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt    36.32   36.32   44.88   44.88   81.20   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (85.38 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Dodger          Kathy Sheehan   31.47   31.47            Elim    Elim   
22      Eve             Cynthia Rohn    32.91   32.91   42.90    Elim    Elim   
22      S'more          Kathleen Oswald 33.01   33.01            Abs     Elim   
22      Solo 6          Judy Katzwinkel 33.48   33.48            Elim    Elim   
22      Toby            Rose Savkov     31.77   36.77            Elim    Elim   
22      WiFi            Jeanie Burton   36.33    Elim   35.74   40.74    Elim   
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson            Elim   41.59   51.59    Elim   
22      Knack           Soshana Dos     33.97    Elim   36.78    Elim    Elim   
22      Sequin          Cynthia Rohn    32.01    Elim   39.38    Elim    Elim   
22      Jesse Belle     Cindy Mackes    40.70    Elim   38.09    Elim    Elim   
22      Mony            Kim Vanderwende 31.13    Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Celebrate       Shirley Loos    38.32    Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Miya            Shirley Loos    41.08    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
24      Glance          Soshana Dos     31.21   31.21   31.39   31.39   62.60   
24      Verb            Perry DeWitt    33.20   38.20   31.06   31.06   69.26   
24      Optimus Prime   Perry DeWitt    33.84   38.84   34.28   34.28   73.12   
24      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    35.20   35.20   38.18   38.18   73.38   
24      Rocky           Jeanne Dinkle   32.83   32.83   41.97   41.97   74.80   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (85.40 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Obi             J. Wilhelmy     28.71   28.71   48.43    Elim    Elim   
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Summary Report (cont.)

24      Nellie          Nikki Savkov    30.65   30.65            Abs     Elim   
24      Prize K         Nadine Kern     37.78    Elim   36.41   36.41    Elim   
24      Fray            Jeff Abel       33.82   43.82            Abs     Elim   
24      Heist           Nicole Fischer  36.97   46.97   38.83    Elim    Elim   
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    38.69    Elim   37.81    Elim    Elim   
24      River           Jeanie Burton            Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, June 11, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10008   Frenzi       30.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10001   Super Sonic  32.29     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10011   Bing         48.18     10.18      1      1      0      0     20.18   3

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14011   Rauri Belle  34.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   Plop         29.54     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       14006   Targhee      39.69     3.69       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Bizzy        30.57     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16013   Dora         34.23     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       16009   Spanky       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Bert         44.77     8.77       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Fame(US)     32.14     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       20001   Nessa        32.56     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       20013   Phlox        33.76     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       20010   Spice        35.50     0.50       1      1      0      0     10.50   4
       20009   Ellie        42.30     7.30       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22036   Dodger       31.47     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22044   Lizzie       31.70     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22032   Ripley       32.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22033   Eve          32.91     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22046   S'more       33.01     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22023   Zam          33.17     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22025   Solo 6       33.48     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22047   Johnny B     36.32     1.32       0      0      0      0     1.32     
       22034   Kylie        28.18     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22035   Toby         31.77     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22011   Raven        34.26     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22009   Miya         41.08     6.08       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Knack        33.97     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   WiFi         36.33     1.33       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Bliss        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Mony         31.13     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Jesse Belle  40.70     5.70       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Celebrate    38.32     3.32       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Sequin       32.01     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24013   Obi          28.71     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24007   Nellie       30.65     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24008   Glance       31.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24004   Rocky        32.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       24006   Sequel       35.20     0.20       0      0      0      0     0.20     
       24011   Verb         33.20     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       24002   Optimus P... 33.84     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       24012   Fray         33.82     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00    
       24022   Heist        36.97     1.97       2      0      0      0     11.97    
       22031   Prize K      37.78     2.78       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       24005   Dezi         38.69     3.69       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24010   River        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, June 11, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10001   Super Sonic  39.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10011   Bing         55.74     4.74       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10008   Frenzi       46.88     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14011   Rauri Belle  No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14005   Plop         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14006   Targhee      Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Bizzy        35.72     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16013   Dora         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16009   Spanky       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Bert         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20013   Phlox        35.54     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       20005   Fame(US)     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20010   Spice        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20001   Nessa        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20009   Ellie        52.84     6.84       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22034   Kylie        34.89     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22044   Lizzie       35.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22023   Zam          36.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22032   Ripley       41.76     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22047   Johnny B     44.88     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22002   WiFi         35.74     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22011   Raven        36.84     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Bliss        41.59     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22029   Sequin       39.38     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Knack        36.78     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Dodger       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Solo 6       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Jesse Belle  38.09     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Toby         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Eve          42.90     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Miya         Absent  
       22018   Mony         Absent  
       22046   S'more       Absent  
       22043   Celebrate    Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24011   Verb         31.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24008   Glance       31.39     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24002   Optimus P... 34.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22031   Prize K      36.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       24006   Sequel       38.18     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24004   Rocky        41.97     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24005   Dezi         37.81     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24013   Obi          48.43     2.43       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24022   Heist        38.83     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24007   Nellie       Absent  
       24012   Fray         Absent  
       24010   River        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 38
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 34.2%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/10/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Epic            Linda Womer     52.49    Elim   59.83   64.83    Elim   
 
16      Goose           Perry DeWitt    34.45   34.45   40.81   45.81   80.26   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.32 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Karma           Lauren Blackson 37.59   47.59   40.07    Elim    Elim   
16      Rachael         MarSue Reuss             Elim   39.85    Elim    Elim   
16      Pipit           Elsie Maylott            Elim   44.78    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Ruse            Nicole Fischer  40.73    Elim   43.82   43.82    Elim   
20      Bullitt         Pete Freeman    49.36    Elim   60.94    Elim    Elim   
20      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol               Elim   50.61    Elim    Elim   
20      Glock           Kim Seiter               Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, June 11, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Epic         52.49     11.49      0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16028  Goose        34.45     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16020  Karma        37.59     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   2
       P16007  Rachael      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20008  Schmutzy     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20015  Ruse         40.73     2.73       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20024  Bullitt      49.36     11.36      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Glock        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%



Sunday, June 11, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Epic         59.83     5.83       0      1      0      0     10.83   1

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16028  Goose        40.81     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P16016  Pipit        44.78     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Rachael      39.85     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Karma        40.07     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20015  Ruse         43.82     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20008  Schmutzy     50.61     1.61       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20024  Bullitt      60.94     11.94      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Glock        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%


